:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6478406

May 20, 2023 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 202,450 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 533503 - 0.012742559 ETH®
23.18 USD

2 533504 - 0.012746541 ETH®
23.19 USD

3 533505 - 0.012565590 ETH®
22.86 USD

4 533506 - 0.012554834 ETH®
22.84 USD

S 533507 - 0.012487616 ETH®
22.72 USD

6 533508 - 0.012776911 ETH&®
23.24 USD

7 533509 - 0.012771781 ETH®
23.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6478406
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/202450
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533503
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533504
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533505
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533506
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533507
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533508
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533509

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

533514

Validator Id

263678

Amount

- 0.012739795
23.17 USD

- 0.012748300
23.19 USD

- 0.012774152
23.24 USD

- 0.012597950
22.92 USD

- 0.012712985
23.13 USD

- 0.012387654
22.53 USD

- 0.012462996
22.67 USD

- 0.012793142
23.27 USD

- 0.012722192
23.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.033842063
61.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533510
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533511
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533512
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533513
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533514
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533515
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533516
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533517
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/533518
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/263678

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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