

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 03:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6478406</u>
DATE & TIME	May 20, 2023 · 06:46 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>202,450</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>533503</u>	- 0.012742559 ETH ⊘ 23.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>533504</u>	- 0.012746541 ETH ⊘ 23.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>533505</u>	- 0.012565590 ETH ⊘ 22.86 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>533506</u>	- 0.012554834 ETH ⊘ 22.84 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>533507</u>	- 0.012487616 ETH ⊘ 22.72 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>533508</u>	- 0.012776911 ETH ⊘ 23.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>533509</u>	- 0.012771781 ETH ⊘ 23.23 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>533510</u>	- 0.012739795 ETH 🐼 23.17 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>533511</u>	- 0.012748300 ETH ③ 23.19 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>533512</u>	- 0.012774152 ETH ③ 23.24 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>533513</u>	- 0.012597950 ETH ③ 22.92 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>533514</u>	- 0.012712985 ETH ③ 23.13 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>533515</u>	- 0.012387654 ETH ⊘ 22.53 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>533516</u>	- 0.012462996 ETH ③ 22.67 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>533517</u>	- 0.012793142 ETH ⊘ 23.27 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>533518</u>	- 0.012722192 ETH ② 23.14 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>263678</u>	+ 0.033842063 ETH 📀
		61.57 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.